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Submit this form to your Regional Director and the

NEAFCS National Office, 325 John Knox Rd. Suite L103 Tallahassee, FL 32303
Fax: (850) 222-3019 Email: djessup@executiveoffice.org
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If any position is vacant, we will automatically assign the President and President-Elect to receive relevant information for these areas of work. If
you prefer someone else to receive this information, please email our office directly at diessup@executiveoffice.orq.

Whose Position Are You

MM/YY MM/YY . Phone Replacing? (Include
Term Term Office Address Office (O) previous officer/chair
Position Begins Ends Name E-Mail Address (E) Fax (F) name below)

409516 Highway 266

i 04/24 04/26 Brenda K. Miller Henryetta, OK 74437 ) 918/650-3612 |LaDonna Hines
President "
brenda.k.miller@okstate.edu F)
Brenda Medlock N/A
President-Elect |04/25 04/26 renda lviedloc 631 E Robinson St (0) 405-321-4774
INorman, OK 73071 1))

Brenda.medlock@okstate.edu

] ] Tara Brown Susan Hollida
che :resm:nt 4/25 4/27 %juﬁi‘: gKA\;%gl;% (0) 580-228-2332 y
wards an Tara.brown@okstate.edu ()]

Recognition



mailto:djessup@executiveoffice.org
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Vice President
Professional
Development

4/25

4/27

Tammy Perry

3007 Azalea Park Drive
Muskogee, OK 74401
Tammy.perry@okstate.edu

(0) (918) 686-7800
(¥)

Lindy Peterman




MM/YY

Whose Position Are You

MM/YY Phone Replacing? (Include
Term Term Office Address Office (O) previous officer/chair
Position Begins Ends Name E-Mail Address (E) Fax (F) name below)
] ] Dana Baldwin 500 E. Broadway, Courthouse Linda Lowber
Vice President | 4/54 4/26 Suite 3 (0) 580-227-3786
Member Fairview, Oklahoma 73737-2298
Resources dana.baldwin@okstate.edu (F)
. 1475 N Douglas Ave :
Vice President 4/24 4/26 Heather Winn Tahlequah, OK 74464 (0) 918-458-6528 Jenni Klufa
Public Affairs Heather.winn@okstate.edu (F)
17806 W Highway 66
4/25 4127 Stacey Dawson Kelvile, OK 74039 ©0) 918-224-2192 (Brenda Medlock
Secretary Stacey.dawson@okstate.edu
(F)
4/24 4/26 Christi Evans 221 Nancy Randolph Davis (0) 405-744-8786 | Sonya McDaniel
Treasurer Stillwater, OK 74078
christi.evans@okstate.edu (¥)
: 135 Nancy Randolph Davis i
State Staff/ Cont. Dr. Gina Peek Oktahoma State Uiversity (0) 405-744- 6280 Dr. Jorge Atiles
. Stillwater, OK 74078-6111
Advisor Gina.peek@okstate.edu
()
. . 4/24 4/24 LaDonna Hines See Below: (0) 405-713-1125 | Kristy Spalding
Parliamentarian
F)
i 2500 NE 63rd Street i i
immediate Past | 4/24 4/26 LaDonna Hines (0) 405-713-1125 | Kristy Spalding

President

Oklahoma City, OK 73111
ladonna.hines@okstate.edu

(¥)
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